
DR. AGGREY KIYINGI
Merrylands Cardiology

www.merrylandscardiology.com

Suite 10/258 Merrylands Road
Merrylands 2160
Phone 02-9897 3833
Fax. 02-9897 3018
Provider No. 036367GX

Echocardiography Report

Name WALLER, BENJAMIN
Date of Birth 16/11/1996
Patient Id 15781
Sex Male
Height 0.0 cm
Weight 0.0 kg
BSA

M-Mode
Ao Diam
LA Diam
LA/Ao
IVSd
LVlDd
LVPWd
LVlDs
E DV(Telch)
ESV(Teich)
EF(TelCh)

SV(Tetch)

Date 05/10/2021
Sonographer Default user
Referring Dr
Physician
Referral Reasons

2,6cm
2.1 cm

0.82
1.1 cm

5.6 cm

0.9 cm

3.6 cm

154 ml

55 ml
64 %

35%

99 ml

Doppler
MV E Vel
MV DecT
MV Dec Slope
MV A Vel
MV E/A Ratio
AV Vmax
AV maxPG
PV Vmax
PV maxPG
TV E Vel
TV Dec Time
TV Dec Slope
TV A Vel
TV E/A Ratio

0.80 m/s

680 ms
1.2 m/s2

0.20 mis
4.00

O. 84 m/s

2.82 mmHg

0.91 m/s
3.32 mmHg

0.56m/s
632 ms

0.9 m/s2

0.08 m/s

7.13

Summary
NORMAL LV AND RV SIZE AND FUNCTION. TRIVIAL TR, MR. NORMAL AV, PV.

NORMAL LA, RA. NO SHUNTS DETECTED ON DOPPLER. NO INTRACARDIAC
THROMBI SEEN. TRIVIAL PERICARDIAL EFFUSION CONSISTENT WITH
PERICARDITIS
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